Copyright www.qlt.it  •  qlt@qlt.it 29
LED 2835Essential - IP20
4,8/19,2
Watt/m EMC ta  -10°÷ +40°CM M FCRI>80V
I
CV
IP 20 III
	 Strisce flessibili a LED 24V autoadesive IP20
•  LED 2835
•	 Consumo ridotto
•	 Disponibile nei colori standard 3000K e 4000K
•	 Fornite in nastro da 5m e cavetto di raccordo.
	 24V Flexible adhesive LED strips IP20
•  LED 2835
•	 Reduced consumption
•	 Available in standard 3000K and 4000K
•	 Supplied in 5m roll with connecting cable
10 mm
25 mm 240 led/m
8 mm
33,3 mm 180 led/m
+24VDC +24VDC
- 24VDC - 24VDC8 mm
+24VDC +24VDC
- 24VDC
50 mm 120 led/m
+24VDC
- 24VDC - 24VDC
+24VDC
10 mm
+24VDC +24VDC
- 24VDC - 24VDC
100 mm 60 led/m
up to
120 lm/w
Part Number CCT (K) Lumen/m LED/m V (Typ) Cut W/m IP EEC*
A41ES2460030 3000K 540 60 24V/DC 100mm 4,8W IP20 F
A41ES2460040 4000K 560 60 24V/DC 100mm 4,8W IP20 F
A41ES2412030 3000K 1050 120 24V/DC 50mm 9,6W IP20 F
A41ES2412040 4000K 1120 120 24V/DC 50mm 9,6W IP20 F
A41ES2418030 3000K 1550 180 24V/DC 33,3mm 14,4W IP20 F
A41ES2418040 4000K 1630 180 24V/DC 33,3mm 14,4W IP20 F
A41ES2424030 3000K 2060 240 24V/DC 25mm 19,2W IP20 F
A41ES2424040 4000K 2160 240 24V/DC 25mm 19,2W IP20 F
** The EEC specification refers in each case to the instalLED light source(s)
Datasheet download